Ranking Nationality Name

RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
14 EGY
16 EGY
17 RSA
18 EGY
19 EGY
20 EGY
21 EGY
21 RSA
23 RSA
24 EGY
25 EGY
26 EGY
26 EGY
28 RSA
28 RSA
28 RSA
28 EGY
32 EGY
33 EGY
33 RSA
33 RSA
33 EGY
37 EGY
38 EGY
39 RSA
39 RSA
39 RSA
39 RSA
43 EGY
44 EGY
45 RSA
45 RSA
47 EGY
48 EGY
48 EGY
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Ayaaz Omar

Aley Eino

Isa Badat

Isa Gani

Ezz Hussien Hassan

Ali Mohamed Tahseen
Fayzaan Anverali

Seif Sherif

Hamza Elba

Malek Elkiek

Tony Zakalama

Adam Borhan
Zakariyya Osman
Muhammad Paruk
Youssef Haitham Siliha
Omar Ahmed El Dakak
Zakariyya Hassim
Youssef Nadim

Malek Saad

Ahmed Hossam

Hassan Medhat

Zia Abdoola

Mizaan Noormohamed
Yassin Osman

Selim El Gendi
Mohamed El Shennawy
Yahia El Garhy

Aymaan Mansoor
Rumaan Hussain

Bilal Dada

Nabil Abouhamda
Saeid Ahmed Mohamed Abdelhady
Youssef Alaa
Muhammed Osman
Nathan Basson

Sherif Mosallam

Tarek Hussein Mohamed Gaafar
Omar Yasser Sad Eldeen
Muhammed Khan
Yusuf Khan
Muhammad Hassim
Omar Gani

Mohamed Hossam Elpeshawy
Omar Serag

Muaaz Alli

Zaydaan Hussain
Mourad Omar

Selim Ahmed Kamal
Ezz Barakat

ID
1031014
276014
1028014
1027014
275014
274014
1030014
417014
433014
434014
655014
414014
1062014
1271014
783014
459014
1036014
781014
1111014
1107014
1352014
1049014
1275014
1355014
782014
1112014
1113014
1055014
1037014
1038014
1174014
1176014
1354014
1050014
1054014
1108014
654014
636014
1052014
1053014
1064014
1060014
784014
1357014
1044014
1065014
1356014
690014
1577014

total Points

2475
1840
1750
1600
1550
1275
1125
780
505
460
435
411
370
345
345
315
300
285
279
268
225
225
223
217
210
180
180
175
175
175
175
165
150
150
150
150
135
130
125
125
125
125
115
108
100
100
98
90
90



50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
65
65
67
67
67
67
67
72
73
74
74
74
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
99

EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA

Mourad Seif Elsafty
Muhammad Wadee
Mohamed Elbaioumy
Kai Billson

Kruz Billson

Adam Abouelfadl

Adam Yehia

Aly Mohamed Ahmed
Callum Greyling

Izaan Ganey

Yazan Gani

Youssef Ramzy Mohamed
Yussef Badrawy

Yusuf Packery

Zaeem Kardamey

Adam Mohamed Gamal Abdelrahman
Yahia Hanthout
Muhammad Taariq
Uwais Carrim

Mabhir Cassim

Khelan Seetha

Kyle Moodley

Karim Hamdy
Mohammed Zayan Saley
Rayaan Mahomed
Aadam Paruk

Nicholas Stevens
Ahmed Amr

Joshua Alexandre Lopes
Selim Ahmed Mohamed
Sivashan Govender
Hamza Yusuf
Muhammad Zayan Nagdee
Uthmaan Loonat
Muhammed Fayaaz Ally
Isa Bakhas

Yousha Suliman

Fadl Elrahmany

Ayaan Abdul Aziz
Rayhaan Carrim

Ahmed Kajee

Cooper Slade Weir-Smith
Jeralden Mannikam
Jesse Hugh Karam

Levi Richard
Mohammed Uwais

Oma Ragab

Zaydaan Bodhania
Zeeshan Aboo

Ryden Clem Forsyth

785014
1061014

677014
1444014
1443014
1548014
1547014
1297014
1520014
1046014
1045014

637014
1449014
1521014
1277014

787014
1115014
1288014
1285014
1058014
1067014
1066014
1453014
1549014
1281014
1531014
1536014

715014
1550014
1175014
1365014
1287014
1278014
1283014
1542014
1543014
1535014
1454014
1063014
1526014
1541014
1528014
1539014
1523014
1537014
1525014
1452014
1538014
1532014
1551014

85
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
46
37
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22



100
101
101
103
103
105
105
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
115
115
115
118

EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA

Omar El Mehelmi
Muaath Waja

Praveer Rama
Muhammed Mahomed
Zuhayr Latif

Mohamed Mattar
Yehia Mahmoud Walid
Abdullah Thokan
Fayyaadh Tayob

I’sa Dasoo

Noah William Wilkinson
Selim Ahmed Kafr
Selim Elsergani

Yassine Soliman

Yehia Khaled Elgarhy
Omar Mohamed Mehrem
Omar Rashid

Yusuf Kalla

Muhammad Tar

1552014
1554014
1553014
1544014
1545014
1555014
1556014
1562014
1567014
1564014
1565014
1557014
1559014
1558014
1560014
1575014
1570014
1576014
1573014
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